
 

Communion Dates 2025-26 
 

Date Day Communion Service & Time 

9/7/2025 Sunday Regular Monthly Service 11 am 

10/5/2025 Sunday World Communion Sunday 11 am 

11/9/2025 Sunday Regular Monthly Service 11 am 

12/7/2025 Sunday Regular Monthly Service 11 am 

12/24/2025 Wednesday Christmas Eve 6 pm 

12/24/2025 Wednesday Christmas Eve 9 pm 

1/11/2026 Sunday Baptism of our Lord  

2/1/2026 Sunday Regular Monthly Service 11 am 

3/1/2026 Sunday Regular Monthly Service 11 am 

4/2/2026 Thursday Maundy Thursday 6 pm 

4/5/2026 Sunday Easter 11 am 

5/3/2026 Sunday Regular Monthly Service 11 am 

6/7/2026 Sunday Regular Monthly Service 11 am 

7/5/2026 Sunday Regular Monthly Service 11 am 

8/2/2026 Sunday Regular Monthly Service 11 am 

 


